

PACHET REPARATII

I.D.: 58823069

Data publicarii	14.07.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.380,18 RON - 6.380,18 RON

Descriere: 1. IESIRE URG EXIT (11126866) BUC 10 56.00 560.00 2. D40099 LAMPA REINCARCABILA 24 LED OFFICE (10511683) BUC 4 54.37 217.48 3. ECOLED A60 20W 6000K E27 (11159678) BUC 10 12.26 122.60 4. ECOLED A60 12W 6000K E27 (11159674) BUC 10 6.55 65.50 5. FY H07V-U 1X1.5 (25M) ROSU (11153340) BUC 1 19.75 19.75 6. FY H07V-U 1X1.5 (25M) ALBASTRU (11153319) BUC 1 19.75 19.75 7. FY H07V-U 1X2.5 (50M) ALBASTRU (11153348) BUC 1 60.48 60.48 8. FY H07V-U 1X2.5 (50M) ROSU (11153349) BUC 1 60.48 60.48 9. DOZA IP54 PT LEGATURA 80x80x40 (10) (10506913) BUC 3 3.74 11.22 10. CANAL CABLU 16X16 ADEZIV (50) (1BUC=2M) (10507503) BUC 5 2.47 12.35 11. CANAL CABLU 12X12 ADEZIV. (100)(1BUC=2M) (10507501) BUC 4 1.78 7.12 12. BANDA PVC 19M(0,15X19MM) ROSU (11139289) BUC 1 3.19 3.19 13. BANDA PVC 19M(0,15X19MM) VERDE (11139292) BUC 1 3.19 3.19 14. BANDA PVC 19M(0,15X19MM) NEGRU (11139288) BUC 1 3.19 3.19 15. CUTTER 18MM, GHIDAJ METALIC (11116085) BUC 2 9.08 18.16 16. REZERVA LAME CUTTER, 18 MM, 10 BUC -SET (11115863) BUC 1 4.00 4.00 17. SET 5 LAME 1992 (11118675) SET 1 4.24 4.24 18. SET 5 LAME CUTTER TRAPEZ. (11103861) BUC 1 1.66 1.66 19. SET 5 LAME CU CIOC TIP (11119242) SET 1 5.27 5.27 20. MT MORTAR TINCI 25KG ADEPLAST (10701132) BUC 1 14.12 14.12 21. 782411 FORIX-PRIZA 2P+T 16A ALBA (20)PT (10507354) BUC 2 7.06 14.12 22. STECHER SCHUKO CERAMIC ALB(CH)+MANER (10501170) BUC 2 3.86 7.72 1. REZERVOR WC ALFA (10801638) BUC 2 5
